
Korraldaja:  Kambja Rattaklubi 23.aprill 2014.a.

Distants 10,5 km võitja keskmine kiirus 41,15 km/h

Koht Nr Perenimi Eesnimi Klubi/elukoht S.a V.kl. Võistkond

Koht 

v.kl. Aeg Kaotus

Keskm 

kiirus Punktid

1 1 Tuisk Priit SK Keremeister 1980 MSen1 SK KMR 1 15:18,4 41,15 300

2 43 Hallop Greg VRK 1995 M 1 15:36,0 00:17,6 40,38 274

3 44 Vahtra Norman RTR 1996 MJ RTR I 1 15:42,9 00:24,5 40,08 263

4 66 Valvas Vahur RTR 1981 M RTR I 2 15:48,1 00:29,7 39,86 257

5 46 Johanson Kristjan VRK 1997 MJ 2 15:49,6 00:31,2 39,80 254

6 83 Mikk Silver TriSmile 1991 M 3 15:52,6 00:34,2 39,68 251

7 86 Kulbin Andres PEL 1970 MSen2 PEL M 1 15:56,3 00:37,9 39,52 248

8 3 Kasenõmm Priit VEL 1975 MSen1 VEL 2 16:03,5 00:45,1 39,23 246

9 91 Koort Tauno Luunja v. 1969 MSen2 2 16:04,7 00:46,3 39,18 244

10 2 Kattai Kaupo RTR 1973 MSen2 RTR I 3 16:12,2 00:53,8 38,88 242

11 15 Leidt Meelis PEL 1969 MSen2 PEL M 4 16:16,1 00:57,7 38,72 240

12 40 Volmer Raul PEL 1996 MJ PEL M 3 16:32,6 01:14,2 38,08 239

13 11 Rattur Rajko HRK 1981 MSen1 HRK Sen 3 16:36,9 01:18,5 37,91 238

14 94 Lõiv Paul VEL 1972 MSen2 VEL 5 16:46,3 01:27,9 37,56 237

15 96 Parmask Peeter VEL 1961 MSen3-4 VEL 1 16:54,6 01:36,2 37,25 236

16 100 Juronen Pertti SK Keremeister 1983 MSen1 SK KMR 4 16:57,0 01:38,6 37,16 235

17 77 Kukrus Kristo TYS 1998 M16 TYS M I 1 16:59,6 01:41,2 37,07 234

18 62 Rosenthal Reiko RTR 1981 MSen1 RTR I 5 17:01,0 01:42,6 37,02 233

19 78 Lätte Raimo TYS 1997 MJ TYS M I 4 17:06,5 01:48,1 36,82 232

20 70 Mõttus Tarmo HRK 1971 MSen2 HRK Sen 6 17:09,0 01:50,6 36,73 231

21 22 Jaht Valdur Tartumaa 1981 MSen1 6 17:12,4 01:54,0 36,61 230

22 65 Toom Reio VRK 1997 MJ 5 17:14,5 01:56,1 36,53 229

23 67 Kõivumägi Georg HRK 1997 MJ HRK J 6 17:15,9 01:57,5 36,49 228

24 12 Astok Steve Paralepa 1993 M 4 17:25,1 02:06,7 36,16 227

25 55 Penjam Mark RTR 1997 MJ RTR III 7 17:42,4 02:24,0 35,57 226

26 14 Rohtma Valdek TYS 1978 MSen1 TYS M II 7 17:54,7 02:36,3 35,17 225

27 28 Redi Kaarel TYS 1995 M TYS M I 5 17:58,1 02:39,7 35,06 224

28 57 Põldvere Gregor RTR 1996 MJ RTR III 8 18:06,5 02:48,1 34,79 223

29 7 Heinsar Hardi VAR 1972 MSen2 7 18:07,7 02:49,3 34,75 222

30 39 Kool Inge TYS 1975 N TYS N I 1 18:08,3 02:49,9 34,73 221

31 68 Liivamägi Sven HRK 1997 MJ HRK J 9 18:13,8 02:55,4 34,55 220

32 9 Mäekivi Andres 21CC Triatloniklubi 1972 MSen2 8 18:17,8 02:59,4 34,43 219

33 24 Murrut Mauno Tartumaa 1972 MSen2 9 18:22,6 03:04,2 34,28 218

34 76 Varblane Kärolin TYS 1996 NJ TYS N I 1 18:27,5 03:09,1 34,13 217

35 61 Rumjantsev Tristan RTR 1998 M16 RTR III 2 18:32,8 03:14,4 33,96 216

36 71 Nool Sander HRK 1996 MJ HRK J 10 18:41,0 03:22,6 33,71 215

37 26 Helm Jaak HRK 1975 MSen1 HRK Sen 8 18:45,4 03:27,0 33,58 214

38 69 Mõttus Mari-Liis HRK 1997 NJ HRK J 2 18:45,7 03:27,3 33,57 213

39 98 Kelk Indrek Valgete teede RR 1969 MSen2 10 18:54,3 03:35,9 33,32 212

40 41 Põder Kuldar PEL 1978 MSen1 PEL M 9 18:55,2 03:36,8 33,29 211

41 50 Sankmann Joosep VRK 1999 M16 3 18:59,1 03:40,7 33,18 210

42 21 Ütt Madis Trismile 1964 MSen3-4 2 19:01,3 03:42,9 33,12 209

43 75 Raudsepp Lennart Tartu RK 1967 MSen2 11 19:03,1 03:44,7 33,06 208

44 82 Liivamägi Siim TriSmile 1983 MSen1 10 19:07,3 03:48,9 32,94 207

45 95 Treufeldt Ülo KJK 1946 MSen5-7 1 19:20,1 04:01,7 32,58 206

46 90 Reiljan Randolf TYS 1996 MJ TYS M II 11 19:24,4 04:06,0 32,46 205

47 93 Lang Mae TYS 1996 NJ TYS N I 3 19:30,4 04:12,0 32,29 204
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48 79 Bachaus Arno Team 30+ 1978 MSen1 11 19:38,3 04:19,9 32,08 203

49 74 Pennert Vladimir Ambla SK 1953 MSen5-7 2 19:46,2 04:27,8 31,86 202

50 81 Verliin Ants TYS 1999 M16 TYS M III 4 19:50,8 04:32,4 31,74 201

51 72 Zukker Alar Trismile 1966 MSen2 12 19:52,8 04:34,4 31,69 200

52 89 Maremäe Raiko TriSmile 1981 MSen1 12 19:55,0 04:36,6 31,63 199

53 16 Vaiksaar Sille PEL 1983 N PEL N 2 19:56,3 04:37,9 31,59 198

54 38 Veiken Liisa-Lotta TYS 1996 NJ TYS N II 4 20:04,0 04:45,6 31,39 197

55 27 Hunt Toomas Tartumaa 1972 MSen2 13 20:04,4 04:46,0 31,38 196

56 17 Laanemets Raivo Tartumaa 1985 M 6 20:05,0 04:46,6 31,36 195

57 99 Kall Rando TriSmile 1975 MSen1 13 20:10,8 04:52,4 31,21 194

58 31 Mälgi Ailen PEL 1983 N PEL N 3 20:12,9 04:54,5 31,16 193

59 6 Jõeveer Kaupo Tartumaa 1974 MSen2 14 20:18,5 05:00,1 31,02 192

60 30 Männi Anatoli IAT 1949 MSen5-7 3 20:19,7 05:01,3 30,99 191

61 32 Viispert Ando Tartumaa 1976 MSen1 14 20:20,8 05:02,4 30,96 190

62 25 Rammo Aapo VEL 1951 MSen5-7 4 20:22,2 05:03,8 30,92 189

63 29 Leetma Kerdi PEL 1980 N PEL N 4 20:40,4 05:22,0 30,47 188

64 88 Tõnne Raivo TriSmile 1969 MSen2 15 20:46,9 05:28,5 30,31 187

65 51 Kivi Elerin RTR 1995 N 5 21:01,8 05:43,4 29,95 186

66 52 Kurgjärv Jaanika RTR 1988 N 6 21:05,5 05:47,1 29,86 185

67 84 Mikkelsaar Mart TriSmile 1960 MSen3-4 3 21:05,6 05:47,2 29,86 184

68 73 Zukker Anette Trismile 1996 NJ 5 21:07,6 05:49,2 29,82 183

69 59 Soonik Kristel Sandra VRK 2001 N14 1 21:18,3 05:59,9 29,57 182

70 19 Keernik Gunnar Tartumaa 1973 MSen2 16 21:27,7 06:09,3 29,35 181

71 45 Ernits Jürgen RTR 1998 M16 5 21:27,9 06:09,5 29,35 180

72 5 Parts Paul TYS 1999 M16 TYS M III 6 21:28,9 06:10,5 29,32 179

73 92 Lang Kärt TYS 1999 N16 TYS N II 1 21:33,8 06:15,4 29,21 178

74 36 Pari Liivi Mall TYS 1998 N16 TYS N III 2 21:35,0 06:16,6 29,18 177

75 97 Kabral Iljar Elioni SK 1975 MSen1 15 21:54,7 06:36,3 28,75 176

76 35 Vent Karl Mihkel TYS 2000 M14 TYS M III 1 21:58,5 06:40,1 28,66 175

77 56 Pure Vanessa RTR 1998 N16 3 22:12,9 06:54,5 28,35 174

78 23 Laaneots Aiki Tartumaa 1997 NJ 6 22:19,9 07:01,5 28,21 173

79 33 Kreitsberg Randel Tartumaa 1983 MSen1 16 22:27,5 07:09,1 28,05 172

80 34 Tiido Carolin TYS 2000 N14 TYS N III 2 24:01,7 08:43,3 26,21 171

81 80 Ojasild Kersti Johanna TYS 1999 N16 4 24:02,1 08:43,7 26,21 170

82 85 Pung Piret VCR 2001 N14 3 24:14,4 08:56,0 25,99 169

83 20 Paloots Mihkel PEL 2002 M14 2 25:22,3 10:03,9 24,83 168

84 58 Raig Romet RTR 2000 M14 3 27:28,2 12:09,8 22,93 167

85 87 Kriisa Kristjan PEL 2001 M14 4 29:01,2 13:42,8 21,7 166

DNS 10 Kangro Markus PEL 2000 M14

DNS 37 Juhanson Ain-Alar Tartumaa 1976 MSen1

DNS 8 Beljajev Vladimir VEL 1966 MSen2 VEL

DNS 42 Kelk Margus DYN 1967 MSen2

DNS 18 Sarapuu Indrek KBJ 1973 MSen2

DNS 13 Tamm Tõiv TYS 1961 MSen3-4 TYS M II



Korraldaja:  Kambja Rattaklubi

Koht
I 

etapp
II 

etapp
III 

etapp
IV 

etapp
V 

etapp
Kokku 

punkte

1 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi I 762 0 0 0 0 762

44 Vahtra Norman 263

66 Valvas Vahur 257

2 Kattai Kaupo 242

62 Rosenthal Reiko

2 Peloton Meeskond 727 0 0 0 0 727

86 Kulbin Andres 248

15 Leidt Meelis 240

40 Volmer Raul 239

41 Põder Kuldar

3 Tartu SK Velo 719 0 0 0 0 719

3 Kasenõmm Priit 246

94 Lõiv Paul 237

96 Parmask Peeter 236

8 Beljajev Vladimir

4 TÜ ASK I meeskond 690 0 0 0 0 690

77 Kukrus Kristo 234

78 Lätte Raimo 232

28 Redi Kaarel 224

Lepik Siim

5 Haanja Rattaklubi seeniorid 683 0 0 0 0 683

11 Rattur Rajko 238

70 Mõttus Tarmo 231

26 Helm Jaak 214

Mõts Olavi

6 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi III 665 0 0 0 0 665

55 Penjam Mark 226

57 Põldvere Gregor 223

61 Rumjantsev Tristan 216

63 Sepa Risto

7 Haanja Rattaklubi jungad 663 0 0 0 0 663

67 Kõivumägi Georg 228

68 Liivamägi Sven 220

71 Nool Sander 215

69 Mõttus Mari-Liis

8 TÜ ASK I naiskond 642 0 0 0 0 642

39 Kool Inge 221

76 Varblane Kärolin 217

93 Lang Mae 204

Lepik Sirje
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9 Peloton naiskond 579 0 0 0 0 579

16 Vaiksaar Sille 198

31 Mälgi Ailen 193

29 Leetma Kerdi 188

Uibokand Janelle

10 TÜ ASK III meeskond 555 0 0 0 0 555

81 Verliin Ants 201

5 Parts Paul 179

35 Vent Karl Mihkel 175

Võso Karl-Mattias

11 SK Keremeister 535 0 0 0 0 535

1 Tuisk Priit 300

100 Juronen Pertti 235

Soome Raul

Leppik Gabriel

12 TÜ ASK II meeskond 430 0 0 0 0 430

14 Rohtma Valdek 225

90 Reiljan Randolf 205

13 Tamm Tõiv

Paju Mikk

13 TÜ ASK II naiskond 375 0 0 0 0 375

38 Veiken Liisa-Lotta 197

92 Lang Kärt 178

Luht Laura Helene

Lang Tea

14 TÜ ASK III naiskond 348 0 0 0 0 348

36 Pari Liivi Mall 177

34 Tiido Carolin 171

Illus Karolin

Ojamets Kersti Johanna

Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi II 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Jurman Roger

54 Maasepp Maido

49 Kalja Mihkel


